Issue Date: 2008-09-15 Page 1 of 13 Report Reference # E136791-A9-UL
 2011-12-02
 Copyright © 2011
UL TEST REPORT AND PROCEDURE
Standard:  UL 60950-1, 2nd Edition, 2007-03-27 (Information Technology
Equipment - Safety - Part 1: General Requirements)
CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1-07, 2nd Edition, 2007-03 (Information
Technology Equipment - Safety - Part 1: General Requirements)
Certification Type:  Listing
CCN:  QQGQ, QQGQ7 (Power Supplies for Information Technology
Equipment Including Electrical Business Equipment)
Product:  Power Supply
Model:  CENT1120AXYFZ, where X represents the output voltage which may
be the number 9, 12, 15, 18 to 48; Y indicates the output connector
style which may be any number from 00-99; F indicates the C14 type
AC inlet; and Z represents non-safety related customer options which
may be any number from 00-99.
MW155RA2400F06, 2606270-XX (X=0-9)
Rating:  Input: 100-240 V~, 50-60 Hz, 2.0 A
Output:
CENT1120A0900F02: 9 V dc/9 A
CENT1120A12YFZ: 12 V dc/8.33 (100-110 V~); 12 V dc/9.165 A
(>110-240 V~)
CENT1120A15YFZ: 15 V dc/7.33 A
CENT1120A18YFZ: 18 V dc/6.66 A
CENT1120A24YFZ, MW155RA2400F06 and 2606270-XX: 24 V
dc/5.0 A
CENT1120A48YFZ: 48 V dc/2.5 A
Applicant Name and Address:  SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
BLDG A
6050 KING ST
VENTURA CA 93003